                                                           BEVS Industrial Co., Ltd
Contents
1. MINI AUTOMATIC FILM APPLICATOR ................................................................................................................. 2
1) INTRODUCTION ........................................................................................................................................................................... 2
2) FEATURE ..................................................................................................................................................................................... 2
3) TECHNICAL INFO ......................................................................................................................................................................... 3

 Diversion baffle make the operation more convenient.
 Smart magnetic design for quick cleaning after use.
Order Information
Name Model Film Width (mm)     Other
Adjustable
Applicator
BEVS 1806A/50 50
With diversion baffle
BEVS 1806A/100 100
BEVS 1806A/150 150
BEVS 1806A/200 200
BEVS 1806A/250 250
BEVS 1806A/300 300
BEVS 1806B Without diversion baffle
 Smart magnetically design for quick cleaning after use.
Order Information
Name Model Film Width mm Other
Adjustable
Applicator
BEVS 1806B/50 50
Without diversion
baffle
BEVS 1806B/100 100
BEVS 1806B/150 150
BEVS 1806B/200 200
BEVS 1806B/250 250
BEVS 1806B/300 300
16	/	23 www.jarp.eu
BEVS 1806E/F Digital Adjustable Applicator
Order Information
Name Model Film Thickness (mm) Other
Digital Adjustable
Applicator
BEVS 1806F/100 100
Without diversion
baffle
BEVS 1806F/150 150
BEVS 1806F/200 200
BEVS 1806F/250 250
BEVS 1806F/300 300
BEVS 1806E/100 100
With diversion baffle
BEVS 1806E/150 150
BEVS 1806E/200 200
BEVS 1806E/250 250
BEVS 1806E/300 300
7) Eight Sided Applicator
Introduction
The applicator is made of high grade stainless steel and is easy to clean. Eight gaps in one
applicator makes it meet various demands.